Committee: 2010 Grievance Committee

John Hickey Chair Christian C. Miller Member

Monterey Bay Properties Term Expires: 12/31/2010 Century 21 Award Real Estate Term Expires: 12/31/2012
620 Capitola Avenue 1307 Ocean Street

Capitola, CA 95010 Santa Cruz, CA 95060

(831) 476-9661 johnhickey@montereybayprop.com (831) 458-1222 Chris@C21Award.com

Sandra Kinder Vice Chair Jeanne Mulhern Member

Century 21 Showcase Realtors Term Expires: 12/31/2010 Keller Williams Realty - SC Term Expires: 12/31/2010
13210 Central Avenue 1414 Soquel Ave., Ste 100

Boulder Creek, CA 95006 Santa Cruz, CA 95062

(831) 338-2125 sandykc21@aol.com (831) 457-5500 jeanne@mulhernrealty.com

Dennis Bol Member Frank Murphy Member

MBI Real Estate Term Expires: 12/31/2010 Keller Williams Realty - SC Term Expires: 12/31/2011
275 Race Horse Lane 1414 Soquel Ave., Ste 100

Aptos Hills, CA 95076 0000 Santa Cruz, CA 95062

(831) 688-2258 dbol32@aol.com (831) 457-5500 Frank@FrankMurphy.net

Sue Brodsky Member Samantha Olden Member

American Dream Realty Term Expires: 12/31/2011 David Lyng Real Estate Term Expires: 12/31/2010
5522 Scotts Valley Dr 2170 41st Avenue

Scotts Valley, CA 95066 Capitola, CA 95010

(831) 438-5700 sueb4dre9@aol.com (831) 476-0100 solden@got.net

Sebastian Frey Member Andrew Salamone Member

Thunderbird Real Estate Term Expires: 12/31/2012 Santa Cruz Buyers Brokerage Term Expires: 12/31/2011
3555 Clares St, Ste WW 101 Cooper St., Ste 300

Capitola, CA 95010 Santa Cruz, CA 95060

(831) 475-8400 broker@santacruzhomebroker.com (831) 706-4246 abodes@mac.com

Calogero Giaimo Member Philip Scofield Member

Ocean View Realty Term Expires: 12/31/2010 Bailey Properties, Inc. Term Expires: 12/31/2011
454 Browns Valley Rd. 9119 Soquel Drive

Corralitos, CA 95076 Aptos, CA 95003

(831) 332-2177 calg@cruzio.com (831) 688-7434 pscofield@baileyproperties.com

Bonnie Hoffmann Member Anne Marie Sorcenelli Member

David Lyng Real Estate Term Expires: 12/31/2011 Bailey Properties, Inc. Term Expires: 12/31/2011
301 Capitola Avenue 9119 Soquel Drive

Capitola, CA 95010 Aptos, CA 95003

(831) 475-8111 bhoffmann@davidlyng.com (831) 688-7434 AnneMarie@Sorcenelli.com

Constance Landes Member Cathy Ware Member

Coldwell Banker Residential Br Term Expires: 12/31/2011 Monterey Bay Properties Term Expires: 12/31/2012
824 Mission St. Ste B 620 Capitola Avenue

Santa Cruz, CA 95060 Capitola, CA 95010

(831) 469-8000 connie@landesrealestate.com (831) 476-9661 cware@msn.com

Michael McDonald Member Deborah Wood Member

Coldwell Banker Residential Br Term Expires: 12/31/2011 Re/Max Real Estate Services Term Expires: 12/31/2010

824 Mission St. Ste B
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
(831) 469-8000 mmcd@cruzio.com

1840 41st Ave., Ste 102-153
Capitola, CA 95010
(831) 464-5900 deborah@deborahwoodhomes.com
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